
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Superintendent, House of Correction, requesting authorization to execute a one-year
contract extension in the amount of $794,244 with Wisconsin Community Services, Inc. to manage
the Milwaukee County Day Reporting Center for the period of January 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022
to ensure continuity in programming services and to also increase the cost of communications
services from $5,000 to $7,500 for both the 2021 and 2022 calendar years.

Please see attached

File #: 21-391, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

